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Description

199703240000
89591

03/24/1997
01:04:27

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAMMONS,
PATRICIA G

199705130001
49601

05/13/1997
01:07:25

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
TIMMY D

199705130001
49591

05/13/1997
01:07:24

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAGSDALE,
GEORGE A

199705130001
49621

05/13/1997
01:07:27

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISHEE, ROBIN
S

199709020002
78291

09/02/1997
08:29:26

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
NATHAN

199709020002
78321

09/02/1997
08:29:29

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NIX, FRANK

199709230003
05831

09/23/1997
10:06:59

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODALL,
JULIA B

199711180003
75981

11/18/1997
10:19:16

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STONE,
WILLIE J

199803160000
89101

03/16/1998
09:12:03

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS,
TOMMY J

199709020002
78331

09/02/1997
08:29:30

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIDWELL,
TONY L

199709020002
78341

09/02/1997
08:29:31

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROOM,
RENECCA

199709020002
78311

09/02/1997
08:29:28

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BISHOP, JULIA

199709020002
78361

09/02/1997
08:29:33

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COBB, STACY
K

199709020002
78371

09/02/1997
08:29:34

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL, GARY W

199711180003
76011

11/18/1997
10:26:07

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEDFORD,
BILLY J JR

199711180003
75971

11/18/1997
10:19:15

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RANDOLPH,
KENNETH R

199711180003
76041

11/18/1997
10:26:11

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURQUITT,
DAVID

199804200001
40321

04/20/1998
10:25:40

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARCIA,
BENNY

199805260001
90271

05/26/1998
09:15:48

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BULLARD,
ROBERT



199805260001
90341

05/26/1998
09:15:56

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WORKMAN,
LOVELL

199805260001
91391

05/26/1998
12:47:25

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIBSON, PAUL


