Search	n Criteria	Filters Ap	olied: Party	/ Seg= 1,0); Party Ro	le= Secur	ed party; I	Name= AV	/CO FINAI	NCIAL SEF	RVICE;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703240000 89591	03/24/1997 01:04:27	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAMMONS, PATRICIA G						·
199705130001 49601	05/13/1997 01:07:25	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, TIMMY D						
199705130001 49591	05/13/1997 01:07:24	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAGSDALE, GEORGE A						
199705130001 49621	05/13/1997 01:07:27	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISHEE, ROBIN S						
199709020002 78291	09/02/1997 08:29:26	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, NATHAN						
199709020002 78321	09/02/1997 08:29:29	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NIX, FRANK						
199709230003 05831	09/23/1997 10:06:59	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODALL, JULIA B						
199711180003 75981	11/18/1997 10:19:16	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STONE, WILLIE J						
199803160000 89101	03/16/1998 09:12:03	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, TOMMY J						
199709020002 78331	09/02/1997 08:29:30	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIDWELL, TONY L						
199709020002 78341	09/02/1997 08:29:31	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROOM, RENECCA						
199709020002 78311	09/02/1997 08:29:28	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BISHOP, JULIA						
199709020002 78361	09/02/1997 08:29:33	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COBB, STACY K						
199709020002 78371	09/02/1997 08:29:34	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, GARY W						
199711180003 76011	11/18/1997 10:26:07	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEDFORD, BILLY J JR						
199711180003 75971	11/18/1997 10:19:15	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RANDOLPH, KENNETH R						
199711180003 76041	11/18/1997 10:26:11	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURQUITT, DAVID						
199804200001 40321	04/20/1998 10:25:40	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARCIA, BENNY						
199805260001 90271	05/26/1998 09:15:48	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BULLARD, ROBERT						

199805260001 90341	05/26/1998 09:15:56	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE		WORKMAN, LOVELL			
199805260001 91391	05/26/1998 12:47:25	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICE	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIBSON, PAUL			